“in accurd;mce with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 8 6.5 of L I Q O 2

the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and H :
s s oot e NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

%

Companies House

Company details

-
compmyroer [0 [5 [+ [ [ [5 [3 [0

MAHARD -

ASDROEAW*
1 1/09/2019 #227
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript of in

Company name in fufl \ LONDON MAKEOVERS LTD

bold black capitals.

|

! Liquidator's name
Full forename(s} KIERAN
Surname BOURNE
Liquidator’'s address
Building name/number [ 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE
Street | TorRwooOD cLOSE
B
Post town | COVENTRY
County/Region WVEST MIDLANDS
Postcode ’ C IV_[TI_—,B_FH-IX_I_&
Country UNITED KINGDOM
m Liquidator’s name ®
ol foerenel Ot s
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number ’ @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street I another liquidator.
|
Post town r
County/Region [
Postcode j I—_r ‘_V r[— l__ l—_
Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

m Date of statement of affairs
o F2f7 [ole  [efofifs
I Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1 A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvancy
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

EI Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Sianature

Signature date FT l—d? WE IGW ’_’T E

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

KIERAN BOURNE

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Companyname ~DOMWELL INSOLVENCY LIMITED

] Addrst 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

| TORWOOD CLOSE

|
| ™" COVENTRY

County/Region

WEST MIDLANDS

™= Jofvie] fefwpel

|D)(

Flephote 0800 061 4002

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies. House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Section 99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 6.3 of the Jnsolvency (England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of LONDON MAKEOVERS LTD
Company Number: 09473830

on the 27 August 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up.

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Panagiotis LYRIS

Signed

Dated 27 August 2019




LONDON MAKEOVERS LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 August 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Date 73! &[(0\

Signature ™

NIiL



LONDON MAKEOVERS LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 August 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfafl to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 34,045.00
Directors 1,995.00
Barclays Bank 13,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT} 8,085.00
HM Revenue & CGustoms (CT) 2,930.00
60,055.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (60,055.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (60,055.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (60,057.00)

Signature ~ Date Z"}{XII (0] :




ameudis

Bunejoy senyuz o|

09'%50'09

09'.00°2 0d0 9LIN '18}sayouBy ‘pJoyel] PIO ‘PEOY oq|e), ‘9snoH puepeQ yewsyuly 101D
00'802 d¥¥ §3 'uopuo 19ens aseW €¢ G Jun Py} suounojog juld Aot 00192
00'6E2 116 ALD3 ‘uopuo 18848 PIO 2LE 013 saxog Jleyy 00WD
00'S66'L 1rg vZo3 ‘pueibul ‘vopuo 1894S ulg)se] jeals) gg 100)4 IS|. O/ SidAT snoibeued 101D
00°000°E) ONO 9M ‘UCPUCT ‘PECY BUIOYIUBIS) $Z-ZZ ‘BSNOH US[S) 4004 PIYL pajwIg suagn 0010
00°00L'6 XL LLAA 'UOpuOT 'pEOY MNOD WEYUSHO] /2 P17 B20M| 001D
00'0€6°'2 avs 0.9 ‘mobsen) ‘16662 X085 Od 'sediaeg xe| uoyesodiod (1D) swoisn) 2 anusaay WH ZOHD
00'680'8 ZZ| 863N ‘apseamap ‘uojuagbuo] ‘maiA sued uoeg ‘wun Buipuey swiep) Aousajosu (L¥A) swoisng 3 enusasy WH 00HD
00°000'6 AVP APDT 'UOpUDT JOSAS BUOIDIA USBNY L2 pi7 ajouD Buipungy 0042
00'000'El 497 /937 'a4iysia)sanla '19)sadla] ‘wes ] AousAlosu] ay] 9ld yueg sAejoieg 0099
3 ssalppy alueN Aoy

sioypaln Auedwon - g
al1 SY3IAO3IMVYIN NOANOT



® ainjeubig

Buyjejo sewyuz Aieulpio i

00'C 002 z 004
0oeC 00¢ A 00l Areuipio V203 ‘pueibu3 ‘uopuo ‘Jesug uIslsed 1B815) 89 100|418 | 0/ sudt snoibeued  OOdH
saleys anjep

dn pred dn pejied 0 'ON

jeuiwiopy adA}

ssalppy

auweN Aoy

sispjoyaJeys - 5
Q.11 SHIAOIIVIN NOANO



